
12 SE 1st Street
Gainesville, FloridaAlachua County, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 223-0589 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/15/2023 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:4/11/2023

Title: Award and Contract for BID 23-214R (Rebid) Annual Right of Way Mowing for County Roads, to Allen
Jones Landscaping, LLC, not to exceed (NTE) $309,882.20 annually, for cutting and edging of
grass/vegetation, litter pick-up and clean-up of cut grass/vegetation from right-of-way for Public
Works.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CONTRACT #13801 - Annual Right of Way Mowing with Allen Jones Landscaping.Approved to
Form_clean.pdf, 2. EXECUTIVE SUMMARY BID 23-214R Annual Right of Way Mowing for County
Roads, 3. INTENT TO AWARD (ITA) 23-214R Annual Right of Way Mowing for County
Roads_clean.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Alachua County, FL Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

